rANDOOR

PANEER DA BHATT]

SAUNFLANA ALOD

TANDOORI MURGH ( FULL / HALF |
MURGH BANJARAH

MAK MALAl MURG TIKKA |
ACHARI MACHI TIKKA

IRANIAN FISH TIKKA

INDIAN

VEGETABLE JALFRIZI
DUM ALDO BANARASI
VEGETABLE KOLHAPURI
CHOICE OF PANEER
PALAK / KADI / MAKHANI
DAL MKHANI

CHOICE OF DAL

FRY/ THADKA / PALAK
BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHOICE OF CHICKEN
KOLHAPURI/KADAI/SAAGWALA
GHOST ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON KOLHAPURI
KADAI JHINGA

SOUTH INDIAN

MUSHROOM CHETTINADU

MIX VEG KURMA

MEEN POLLICHATHU

TRAVANCORE FISH CURRY

MEEN VATTICHATHU

CHEMEEN CURRY

CHEMEEN ULARTHIYATHU

CHICKEM CHETTINADU

CHICKEN VARUTHARACHATHLU
MALABAR MUTTON CURRY

MUTTON COCOMUT FRY / PEPPER FRY
CHOICE OF BEEF

FRY / ULARTHIYATHU / COCONUT FRY

250
175
~-300/ 550

--300
~=360
360

—--200
—~-200
---240

200
~~180

~280
=280

—380
=380
=400

—220
-~200
—=260
-—320
—320
—-375
—375
=280
280
---380
380



BETWEEN

KARTHIKA CLASSIC SALAD 180
HAWAIIN SALAD iyt
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD 2320
:::IESE TOMATO SANDWICH 180
DWICH
VEG/ €66 / CHICKEN —160/ 180 f200
KARTHIKA SPL CLASSIC SANDWICH =320
BURGER 180/ 220/210
VEG / BEEF / CHICKEN
KATTI ROLL -=3200/ 250
VEG { CHICKEN
CHICKEN LoLI pOP —220
CHICKEN NUGGETS 320
FISH FINGER =250
CONTI
PEMNE ~300 / 360
ARABBIATA [ ALFREDOD
CHEESE MACARONI ~-320
PESTO FARFELLE --300
HARRISA DRESSED CHICKEN BREAST 350
ABERDEEN ANGUS STEAX ---450
Beef steak with veg and potato
CHINESEE
CHOICE OF GOBI -=180
[ CHILLI f MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN |
CHOICE OF PANEER —230
[ CHILL f MANCHURIAN f SZECHUAN |
SPRING ROLL ~200/ 250
VEG [CHICKEN
CHOICE OF CHICKEN =250
[ CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN [ DRAGON |
CHOICE OF PRAWNS 360
[ CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN / DRAGON )
CHOICE OF FISH 300
{ CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN / DRAGON )
CHOCE OF FRIED RICE ~-200/200/220/250/250
VEG/EGG/CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/MIX
CHOICE OF NOODELS —200/200/220/250/250

VEG/ EGG/CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/MIX



';;II_CI"J:E OF BIRIYANI

vEG /EGG J/ CHICKEN HMUTTGNIFISHIPRAWNE
PULAD

WEG / JEERA

DRY FRUIT / / KASHMIRI PULAD

PLAIN RICE

BREADS

NAAN

PLAIN / BUTTER / GARLIC
ROT!

PLAIN / BUTTER
STUFFED KULCHA
ONION / ALOO / MASALA
WHEAT PARATHA
MUGHALAI PARATHA
KERALA PARATHA
CHAPATHI

DESSERT
GULAB JAMUN
RASGULLA

CRUNCHY CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE BROWRNIE
ROYAL CREAM CARAMEL

220 /220/250/350/330/380

~200

—-50/ 60 / 65
50 /55
--80
w50
-—T70
—20
20
=180
—220

230
—200



