

TANDOOR

PANEER DA BHATTI	
SAUNFLANA ALOO	---250
TANDOORI MURGH (FULL / HALF)	---175
MURGH BANJARAH	---300/ 550
MAK MALAI MURG TIKKA	---300
ACHARI MACHI TIKKA	---300
IRANIAN FISH TIKKA	---360
	---360

INDIAN

VEGETABLE JALFRIZI	---200
DUM ALOO BANARASI	---200
VEGETABLE KOLHAPURI	---200
CHOICE OF PANEER	---240
PALAK / KADI / MAKHANI	
DAL MKHANI	---200
CHOICE OF DAL	---180
FRY/ THADKA / PALAK	
BUTTER CHICKEN	---280
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	---280
CHOICE OF CHICKEN	---280
KOLHAPURI/KADAI/SAAGWALA	
GHOST ROGAN JOSH	---380
MUTTON KOLHAPURI	---380
KADAI JHINGA	---400

SOUTH INDIAN

MUSHROOM CHETTINADU	---220
MIX VEG KURMA	---200
MEEN POLLICHATHU	---260
TRAVANCORE FISH CURRY	---320
MEEN VATTICHATHU	---320
CHEMEEN CURRY	---375
CHEMEEN ULARTHIYATHU	---375
CHICKEN CHETTINADU	---280
CHICKEN VARUTHARACHATHU	---280
MALABAR MUTTON CURRY	---380
MUTTON COCONUT FRY / PEPPER FRY	---380
CHOICE OF BEEF	---300
FRY / ULARTHIYATHU / COCONUT FRY	

BETWEEN	
KARTHIKA CLASSIC SALAD	--180
HAWAIIAN SALAD	--180
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD	--220
CHEESE TOMATO SANDWICH	--180
SANDWICH	---160/ 180 /200
VEG/ EGG / CHICKEN	
KARTHIKA SPL CLASSIC SANDWICH	---320
BURGER	---180/ 220/210
VEG / BEEF / CHICKEN	
KATTI ROLL	---200/ 250
VEG / CHICKEN	
CHICKEN LOLI POP	---220
CHICKEN NUGGETS	---220
FISH FINGER	---250
CONTI	
PENNE	---300 / 360
ARABBIATA / ALFREDO	
CHEESE MACARONI	---320
PESTO FARFELLE	---300
HARRISA DRESSED CHICKEN BREAST	---350
ABERDEEN ANGUS STEAK	---450
Beef steak with veg and potato	
CHINESE	
CHOICE OF GOBI	---180
(CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN)	
CHOICE OF PANEER	---230
(CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN)	
SPRING ROLL	---200 / 250
VEG /CHICKEN	
CHOICE OF CHICKEN	---250
(CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN / DRAGON)	
CHOICE OF PRAWNS	---360
(CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN / DRAGON)	
CHOICE OF FISH	---300
(CHILLI / MANCHURIAN / SZECHUAN / DRAGON)	
CHOICE OF FRIED RICE	---200/200/220/250/250
VEG/EGG/CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/MIX	
CHOICE OF NOODELS	---200/200/220/250/250
VEG/ EGG/CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/MIX	

RICE	
CHOICE OF BIRIYANI	---220 /220/250/350/330/380
VEG / EGG / CHICKEN / MUTTON / FISH / PRAWNS	
PULAO	---200
VEG / JEERA	
DRY FRUIT / / KASHMIRI PULAO	---220
PLAIN RICE	---100
BREADS	
NAAN	---50 / 60 / 65
PLAIN / BUTTER / GARLIC	
ROTI	---50 / 55
PLAIN / BUTTER	
STUFFED KULCHA	---80
ONION / ALOO / MASALA	
WHEAT PARATHA	---50
MUGHALAI PARATHA	---70
KERALA PARATHA	---20
CHAPATHI	---20
DESSERT	
GULAB JAMUN	---180
RASGULLA	---200
CRUNCHY CHOCOLATE	---220
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	---220
ROYAL CREAM CARAMEL	---200